
Last Name First Name Parent/Gaurdian Name Email Phone

Beversdorf Shaylee Resa beversdorfr@kaukaunasd.org 920-841-8520

Bidwell Madison Laura lbidwell@new.rr.com 920-850-5792

Brouch Brianna Megan brouchm@kaukaunasd.org 920-427-0615

Christianson Irelyn Shar irelynsmommy@live.com 920-277-6128

Damm Lola Rose Candy candys7z3@aol.com 312-209-8842

Damm Candy Instructor candys7z3@aol.com 312-209-8842

David Lucie Laurie lauriemdavid@hotmail.com 920-202-4571

David Laurie Instructor lauriemdavid@hotmail.com 920-202-4571

Dercks Kim Instructor kimdercks@gmail.com 920-851-4699

Fleming Helen Sarah sfleming2@new.rr.com 920-851-3384

Grapentin Bianca Shanna Saario shannagrapentin@gmail.com 920-450-2710

Hager Chloe Kristin hager1910@yahoo.com 920-475-8578

Hager Chelsea Kristin hager1910@yahoo.com 920-475-8578

Hansen Allison Jamie jhansen4444@sbcglobal.net 920-422-2676

Hietpas Olivia Becki beckihietpas@gmail.com 920-475-1595

Humski Eliana Alison huskypwr@gmail.com 920-470-4588

Jansen Jenna Tricia tricia@jansens.us 920-810-9313

Jordan Olivia Kerri dannalulu@new.rr.com 920-585-4730

Kelly Leighton Kelly kkelly@herrlingclark.com 920-540-6001

Kelly Morgan Kelly kkelly@herrlingclark.com 920-540-6001

Kiel Sydney Samantha  sammileigh8@gmail.com 920-268-2896

Knapp Emma Stacy sknapp@new.rr.com 920-205-3849

Loeck Emma Instructor emloeck94@gmail.com 920-475-1447

Mader Sophie Cheryl cheryl@advantagemachinewi.com 920-205-4679

Mader Hattie Cheryl cheryl@advantagemachinewi.com 920-205-4679

Malueg Brittany Instructor brittanymalueg@yahoo.com 920-851-1783

Mattson Maggie Melissa melissamattson95@gmail.com 920-634-5656

Michalski Adilyn Kaye kayemichalski@yahoo.com 920-427-0720

Mueller Elliana Kelley kelleyma1129@yahoo.com 920-660-6142

Musich Isabelle Sara info@hotvdance.com 920-585-0215

Musich Sara Instructor info@hotvdance.com 920-585-0215

Pahl McKaleigh Tanya tpahlrdh@yahoo.com 920-450-1429

Peeters Michaela Stacy thepeeters4@gmail.com 920-619-8495

Planert Olivia Tina tcp101902@gmail.com 920-740-2937

Promer Macy Amy amypromer@yahoo.com 920-450-9275

Prucha Ellie Katie pruchakt77@yahoo.com 920-205-9630

Rice Kaia Tara trice54@sbcglobal.net 920-740-4887

Romenesko Delinda Melissa mromenesko31@gmail.com 920-830-6761

Sanderfoot Marli Marni sanderfootm@kaukaunasd.org 920-224-5801

Schallie Becca Katie katie911@sbcglobal.net 920-727-0289

Schneider Molly Krystal krystal_schneider@yahoo.com 920-427-5814

Strauch Anneliese Jessica Werner tru_mopar_grl@yahoo.com 920-450-7099

Strauch Anneliese Casey Seymour seymour.caseym@gmail.com 920-540-8827

Strebel Madelyn Mary mscs6102@gmail.com 501-499-7496

Swedberg Olivia Sadie sweds88@yahoo.com 920-475-4320

Swedberg Addison Sadie sweds88@yahoo.com 920-475-4320

Swick Hannah Lori lswick@wdpsd.com 920-740-5690

Tank Rachel Shelley dst5545@gmail.com 920-450-6817

Thon Kiki Susan sthon22@gmail.com  920-857-4816

Toliver Amrah Bobbi Tatro-Bayorgeon tatrobayorgeon@gmail.com 920-716-0733

Tufnell Shaylee Autumn askytnt@gmail.com 920-850-1270

VanDemark Lyla Noel vandemark4@hotmail.com 920-858-7457

VanDeLeyGraaf Hannah Belinda belvdl@gmail.com 920-268-5369

VanDeLeyGraaf Madalyn Lisa lisavdl@gmail.com 920-277-4764
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Vanevenhoven Keira Becky bvanevenhoven93@gmail.com 920-427-6542

Veldman Emma Kristy fireandflame@new.rr.com 920-585-2455

Weisbach Meghann Kristin Rutten krutten@tds.net 920-475-5761

Weisbach Meghann Phil Weisbach pweisbach@tds.net 920-475-5957

Wendricks Lilly Sarah sarahwendricks@sbcglobal.net 920-621-5331

Wyngaard Abby Bridget mbwyngaard@gmail.com 920-540-1457

Zahringer Sophia Jen jenlzahringer@new.rr.com 920-858-4529

Zipperer Claire Vicki zipperervicki@gmail.com 920-585-2145
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